
EMBARK FEE SCHEDLE 
Revised 3/4/2022

1-99 100-299 300-599 600+

115.00$   111.50$   109.25$  101.25$  

110.00$   106.75$   104.50$  96.75$    

91.00$   88.00$   86.50$  80.00$    

35.00$   35.00$   35.00$  35.00$    

80.00$   

115.00$   

A B

2.00$   1.00$   0.80$  

2.00$   1.00$   

10.00$   5.00$   

10.00$   All Locations

Transient (Hourly Parking)

A = prepaid gov't/non-profit rate - 50% disc

Event Parking Rate

First Hour

Additional Hour

Day

Sheridan Walker

Reserved Space (each space)

Convention Center

Surface Lot

PARKING FEE DESCRIPTIONS

*Application required.

7.7% Bulk Discount Pass Purchases - $2,000 and over

Reduced Fare is available for customers ages 60+, persons with disabilities, medicare card 

holders and children age 7-17 may receive 1/2 off fares.

Monthly Contracts

Century Center/Cox Convention Center

FEES

Arts District Garage

1,450.00$   

2,900.00$   
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Annual Pass - 40 Mins of Ride Time included per day ($0.12/min overage)

Pass Holder Usage Fee Maximum

Stolen/Lost Classic Bike Fee

Stolen/Lost Dash Bike Fee

1.00$   

12.00$   

20.00$   

120.00$   

80.50$   

Stolen/Lost Drop Bike Fee 2,500.00$   

Multi-Vessel Charter Discount

Share-A-Fare Book (max 7 per month)

Share-A-Fare Book (Cost to other municipalities)

12.00$   

375.00$   

300.00$   

Walk-Up 

Day Pas (24 Hrs.) Unlimited Rides - Max of 4 Hrs ($0.15/min overage)

30 Day Pass - 40 Mins of Ride Time included per day ($0.12/min overage)

3.50$   Zone 1 - Plus (Single One-Way Ride)

Zone 1a - Plus - Downtown Circulator (Single One-Way Ride)

Zone 2 - Plus (Single One-Way Ride)

Zone 3 - Plus (Single One-Way Ride)

600.00$   
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Streeetcar 24-Hour Pass

Streetcar 30-Day Pass

Streetcar Annual Pass

32.00$   

384.00$   

3.00$   

10.50$   

6.00$   

10.50$   

7.00$   

2.00$   

100.00$   

Ferry Day Pass

Private Charter Cruise (60-minutes)

Additional One-hour Charter (1 hour Minimum)

4.00$   

14.00$   

50.00$   

10.00$   

FreeU
n

iv
er

sa
l

Universal 24-Hour Pass

Universal 7-Day Pass

Universal 30-Day Pass

Universal 30-day Haul Pass* - Students

Universal 30-day Haul Pass* - Highschool Jr. & Sr.

Universal Annual Pass
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TRANSIT FEE DESCRIPTIONS FEES

1.75$   

3.00$   

Single Ride Fare

Express Single Ride Fare


