

	TRANSIT FEE DESCRIPTIONS		FEES
Bus	Single Ride Fare	\$	1.75
ā	Express Single Ride Fare	\$	3.00
		•	
	Universal 24-Hour Pass	\$	4.00
sal	Universal 7-Day Pass	\$	14.00
vers	Universal 30-Day Pass	\$	50.00
Universal	Universal 30-day Haul Pass* - Students	\$	10.00
	Universal 30-day Haul Pass* - Highschool Jr. & Sr. Universal Annual Pass	\$	Free 600.00
	Offiversal Affilial Pass	Ф	600.00
Streetcar	Streeetcar 24-Hour Pass	\$	3.00
	Streetcar 30-Day Pass	\$	32.00
Str	Streetcar Annual Pass	\$	384.00
	Zone 1 - Plus (Single One-Way Ride)	\$	3.50
Plus & Other	Zone 1a - Plus - Downtown Circulator (Single One-Way Ride)	\$	2.00
Ŏ	Zone 2 - Plus (Single One-Way Ride)	\$	7.00
sn s	Zone 3 - Plus (Single One-Way Ride)	\$	10.50
₫	Share-A-Fare Book (max 7 per month)	\$	6.00
	Share-A-Fare Book (Cost to other municipalities)	\$	10.50
	Ferry Day Pass	\$	12.00
≥	Private Charter Cruise (60-minutes)	\$	375.00
Ferry	Additional One-hour Charter (1 hour Minimum)	\$	300.00
	Multi-Vessel Charter Discount	\$	100.00
	Walk-Up	\$	1.00
	Day Pas (24 Hrs.) Unlimited Rides - Max of 4 Hrs (\$0.15/min overage)	\$	12.00
es es	30 Day Pass - 40 Mins of Ride Time included per day (\$0.12/min overage)	\$	20.00
Spokies	Annual Pass - 40 Mins of Ride Time included per day (\$0.12/min overage)	\$	120.00
က်		\$	80.50
	Stolen/Lost Classic Bike Fee	\$	1,450.00
	Stolen/Lost Dash Bike Fee	\$	2,900.00
	Stolen/Lost Drop Bike Fee	\$	2,500.00

<sup>\*</sup>Application required.

Reduced Fare is available for customers ages 60+, persons with disabilities, medicare card holders and children age 7-17 may receive 1/2 off fares.

7.7% Bulk Discount Pass Purchases - \$2,000 and over

PARKING FEE DESCRIPTIONS	FEES							
Monthly Contracts		1-99		100-299	300-599		600+	
Century Center/Cox Convention Center	\$	115.00	\$	111.50	\$	109.25	\$	101.25
Arts District Garage		110.00	\$	106.75	\$	104.50	\$	96.75
Sheridan Walker		91.00	\$	88.00	\$	86.50	\$	80.00
Reserved Space (each space)	\$	35.00	\$	35.00	\$	35.00	\$	35.00
Surface Lot	\$	80.00						
Convention Center	\$	115.00						
Transient (Hourly Parking)				Α		В		
First Hour	\$	2.00	\$	1.00	\$	0.80		
Additional Hour	\$	2.00	\$	1.00				
Day	\$	10.00	\$	5.00				
A = prepaid gov't/non-profit rate - 50% disc								
Event Parking Rate								
All Locations		10.00						